4x800 Relay
Girls

High Hurdles
Daly
Whitecraft
Hinkel
100m
Nissly
Medina
Lewis
Steffy
1600m

A. Fry
Fernald
Anderson
DuBusky
Zell

M. Myers
N. Myers
Ferree
4x100 Relay
N/A

400m
Nissley
Piatt

300 Hurdles
Daly
Whitecraft
Hinkel
800m
Naqvi
DeBruin
Zell

Myers
Myers
Ferree
200m
Nissly
Medina
Lewis
Piatt
Steffy

10:48.45

19.69
20.54
21.40

12.73
14.88
14.96
15.73

6:01.79
6:15.32
6:18.14
6:26.49
6:34.57
7:07.07
7:50.31
7:59.21

60.31
74.63

56.75
59:31
57.54

2:36.14
2:44.56
3:00.89
3:13.23
3:22.57
3:39.03

26.93
32.29
33.59
33.03
33.44

3200m
Shaof
Fernald

Fry

4x400 Relay

Long Jump
Snyder

Medina
Brinser
Stehman
Kreider
Halbleib
Woods
Musser
M. Nissly
Triple Jump
Halebleib
Stehman
Brinser
High Jump
Woods
Pole Vault
Brinser
Javelin
Berry
McNece
Woods
Picart
Rupp
Hershey
Shot Put
Rupp
Hershey
Bent
Berry
Johns
Discus
Johns
Kreider
Bent
Hershey

11:55.56
13:05.97
13:43.37

11-2
13-11.5
12-9
13-6.5

10-10
12-.75

23-9
27-8.5
30-2

6-0

43-1
98-3
78-11
54-1
61-4
48-11

20-11
21-1.5
22-8.5
29-0
30-6

87-11
64-6
57-3
50-10

Final Score:

DON 79 - OCT 66



4x800 Relay

Boys - 9:26.47

High Hurdles
Scott

100m
Dearborn
Collazo
Gibbs
Brubaker
Jackson
Palmer
Taylor

Sites
Linebarger
Rhaods
1600m

Fry

Zuch
Gehmen
Overlander
Hess
Rothenstein
Miller
Jenney
Malave
Gonzalez
Warburton
4x100 Relay
Boys—47.11
400m
Brubaker
Slattery
Terbesky
Keller
Seidel

300 Hurdles
Sites

Scott

18.02

12.33
11.59
12.76
12.46
11.68
12.60
12.13
13.07
12.60
12.79

5:02.2

5:11.72
5:26.78
5:32.39
5:35.02
5:40.55
5:59.73
6:16.38
6:17.88
6:23.95
6:28.49

58.08
64.41
59.66
68.43
71.42

50.31
48.83

800m

Fry
Gehmen
Ovrlander
Jenny
Warburton
Gonzalez
Gerson
200m
Collazo
Rhoads
Dearborn
Jackson
Palmer
Terbesky
Seidel
Slattery
Keller
Nissley
3200m
Hess
Rothstein
Steck
4x400 Relay
3:56.77
4:30.25
Long Jump
Turbesky
Gibbs
Brown
Linebarger
Licopoli
Younger
Gochenaur
Triple Jump
Gibbs
Scott
Gochenauer
Licopoli
Lloyd

C. Stough
Mummau

2:11.62
2:23.88
2:28.03
2:49.5

2:51.38
2:51.38
2:54.79

24.47
26.68
25.66
25.81
26.62
26.1

29.95
28.59
28.57
27.27

11:55.56
12:13.72
12:20.38

17-10
18-5.5
19-8
16-11

16-6.25
14-2

34-7.5
40-4
27-3
32-7.5
24-3

26-5

High Jump
Scott

Hummer
Licopoli
Brown

Pole Vault
Hummer
Younger
Brubaker
Gochenauer
C. Stough
Javelin
Halbleib
A.Robertson
Ruhl
Nauman

J. Erb
Crager

Z. Nissley
Rapp

Shot Put

J. Robertson
J. Erb

Z. Nissley
Mullhausen
Ruhl

Kling

N. Stough
Rapp
Discus

Kling

Ruhl

Rapp
Nauman

N. Stough

J. Robertson
Wilson
Mullhausen
Final Score:

5-0
NH
4-10
5-10

NH
NH

NH
NH

94-8

108-5
98-6

106-1
109-7
117-1
128-8
141-6

26-0
27-7.25
32-1.5
33-1
37-1.5
32-7.5
37-5
38-10

110-6
97-2
88-9
91-7
85-0
74-9
71-0
74-0

DON 85— 0CT 63



